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PN12 Diploma Information 
 
 

 2020 2021 2022 2023 
Licensure Exam 97.56% 87.25% 84.62% 83.08% 
Program Completion 93.80% 87.80 85% 88.03% 
Job Placement 95.2 75% 96% 100% 

 
 

Adrienne Young 
Director of Practical Nursing 
Valdosta Campus 
229-333-2100 Ext 2039 or 229-468-2039 
Adrienne.young@wiregrass.edu 

 
Deidra Floyd 
Practical Nursing Instructor 
Coffee Campus 
912-389-4303 Ext. 2266 
Deidra.floyd@wiregrass.edu 

 
Marilyn McGlynn 
Practical Nursing Instructor 
Valdosta Campus 
229-333-2100 Ext. 3033 
Marilyn.mcglynn@wiregrass.edu 

 
Tasha Lofton-Johnson 
Practical Nursing Instructor 
Valdosta Campus 
229-333-2100 Ext. 3065 
Tasha.johnson@wiregrass.edu 

 

James Peacock 
Practical Nursing Instructor 
Valdosta Campus 
229-333-2100 Ext 5010 
James.peacock@wiregrass.edu 

 

Pamela Kenbeek 
Practical Nursing Instructor 
Valdosta Campus 
229-333-2100 Ext 5005 
Pamela.kenbeek@wiregrass.edu 
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Regina Smith 
Practical Nursing Instructor 
Ben Hill – Irwin Campus 
229-468-2000 Ext. 2038 
Regina.smith@wiregrass.edu 

 

Dawn Taunton 
Practical Nursing Instructor 
Valdosta Campus 
229-333-2100 Ext. 3095 
Dawn.taunton@wiregrass.edu 

 
  Emily Tomlinson 

Practical Nursing Instructor 
Coffee Campus 
912-389-4303 Ext. 2204 
Emily.tomlinson@wiregrass.edu  
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